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The Card of Big City Wings from Humble includes about 116 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $12.0.
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Big City Wings Menu

(]
Pizza
STREET SPECIAL $55.0

&Etras

HONEY CITRUS

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS $7.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN WAFFLE SANDWICH $10.5
RANCH

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $5.0
Beer

BARQ'S ROOT BEER $2.5
Mexican

CHEESE QUESADILLA $5.0
Baked Potatoes

PULLED PORK POTATO $9.5
‘Weitere Gerichte

TACHOS $7.0

HICKORY BURGER
Chicken Wings
WINGS
dmerican food
MAC AND CHEESE

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

limonade

PINK LEMONADE

Side Order

LARGE WAFFLE FRIES

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER

Trozen

STRAWBERRY

Clubs

CHICKEN BLT CLUB

Beverages

DIET DR. PEPPER

Boneless Wings

10 BONELESS BASKET

$10.5

$2.5

$5.0

$10.5

$4.0

$9.5

$2.5

$12.0
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Hot Drinks

TEA $2.5

Chicken Tenders

CHICKEN TENDERS (10) $13.0

fresh Salads find Soups

SOUTHWEST AVOCADO SALAD $9.5

Popular Ttems

FRIED MAC CHEESE $7.0
Signature Cocklails

GOLD FEVER

Seasonings

CHIPOTLE BBQ

Duffy’s Famous Winga!

SPICY BBQ

Chicken Burgers

BLOCKBUSTER BURGER $13.0

Burger Specialties

CHILI CHEDDAR BURGER $10.5

SHATE

HOUSE SPECIAL $35.0

Chickien & Wings

10 WING BASKET $14.0

Crazy Good Wings.

GARLIC PARMESAN

Giant Stuffed Potatoes

GRILLED CHICKEN POTATO $9.0
leading Off

PULLED PORK QUESADILLAS $9.5
(Tunch)

BIG CITY SPECIAL $95.0
Gourmet S&#39; Mores
BROWNIE BOMB $7.0
Big City Wing Deals

BLOCK SPECIAL $75.0
Monster Wing Basket

15 WING BASKET $18.0

Monster Boneless Wings
Baskiet

15 BONELESS BASKET $16.0
(]
Big City Famous Baksers
CHICKEN TENDER POTATO $9.0
oNe
Soup, Salad, find Chili
DINNER SALAD $4.0
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Non flcoholic Drinks
SPRITE $2.5
ORANGE SODA $2.5

Drinks
DRINKS
BEER

Cockilails
PINA COLADA $4.0
BLOODY MARY

Side Of Sauce & Seasonings
HONEY BBQ
MANGO HABANERO

o [ ]
fimerican Dishes
TATER TOTS $4.0
MAC CHEESE $2.5
[ ]
Chicken & Waffles
CHICKEN TENDERS (15) $18.0
WING WAFFLES $9.0
Big City Spuds
BIG CITY POTATO $6.0
FRITO PIE POTATO $8.0
()
fippetizers
FRIED PICKLE SPEARS $7.0
BUFFALO WINGS $5.0

MINI CORN DOGS $5.0

Burgers

BIG CITY BURGER $9.5
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $9.5
BACON AVOCADO BURGER $10.5
FRIED OREOS $6.0
SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM $2.0
WITH SINGLE SCOOP ’
SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM $3.0
WITH DOUBLE SCOOP ’
Soft Drinks

COCA-COLA $2.5
DIET COKE $2.5
DR. PEPPER $2.5

[ ]
Big City Starters
BIG CITY FRIED CHEESE BLOCKS $8.0

CITY WIDE SAMPLER $15.0
BIG CITY PULLED PORK NACHOS  $9.5

Chicken &imp; Waffles

CHICKEN WING TENDER BASKET $11.0

BIG CITY WAFFLES $7.0
BIG CITY WINGS WAFFLES $15.0
BONELES WINGS (10) $10.0
BONELES WINGS (20) $19.0
BONELES WINGS (50) $43.0
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Block Party Wings
BLOCK PARTY WINGS (20)

BLOCK PARTY WINGS (50)
BLOCK PARTY WINGS (100)

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

CHICKEN

PANINI
SALAD

Big City Starter

FAMOUS BIG CITY ONION RINGS
(SMALL)

FAMOUS BIG CITY ONION RINGS
(LARGE)

GOLDEN BROWN WAFFLE FRIES
(SMALL)

GOLDEN BROWN WAFFLE FRIES
(LARGE)

Wing Size

WING SIZE (5)

WING SIZE (10)

WING SIZE (15)

MEDIUM DRESSING CELERY

Uncategorized
FRIED TWINKIES

DIRTY BIRD SANDWICH
CHICKEN TENDERS (5)
LIL BURGER

$22.0
$50.0
$95.0

$4.0

$6.0

$3.0

$5.0

$6.5
$12.0
$16.5
$4.5

$7.0
$9.5
$8.0
$5.0

Salads

3 CHICKEN CRISPY
% TENDER SALAD
% ] BBQ CHICKEN

CHOPPED SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
CILANTRO CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Sandwiches

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
PULLED PORK SANDWICH

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE

Side Dishes

POTATO SKINS

JALAPENO BOMBERS
DRESSINGS

SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES
BAKED POTATO

Ingredients Used
CELERY

MANGO

RASPBERRY

CHEESE

AVOCADO

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5
$9.5
$4.3

$10.0
$9.5
$9.5

$10.5

$5.0

$7.0
$7.0
$1.0
$4.0

$2.0
$4.0
$4.0
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Big City Wings
5324 Atascocita Road, Humble,
77346, United States Of America

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -23:00
Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
Wednesday 11:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -24:00
Saturday 11:00 -24:00
Sunday 11:00 -23:00
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